

SRI KRISHNA ENTERPRISES
Agency -

Kasana Road Near Kharajgarh Khatri Bigha more to Khatri -
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bigha to Shiv Chauhan House

K1.K.G.S.Y-(NDB)

E.E. R.W.D. Sonar Farangabad. **DIVISION**

A.E. Madanpur **SUB-DIVISION**

No-4479

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Bench-mark Piliars —					
1 NO wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 4502.70/each Rs.					4504.70
(2) Reference Piliars —					
03 NO. wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 2082.46/each Rs.					6247.38
(3) Clearing & grubbing road land —					
0.59 Hect, wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 75573.34/ha — Rs					44588.27
(4) Cutting of trees —					
do —					
10 NO wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 357.24/each Rs					3572.40
(5) Removal of Poles —					
4 NO. wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 252.07/each Rs					1008.28
(6) Const. of embankment					
do —					
434.53 m ³ , wide TMB P-5					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ — Rs.					77190.22

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
1224.40 m ² , vide TMB P-5					
@ Rs. 264.63/m ² — Rs.					324013=00
(8) Const. of C.S.B.					
639.90 m ² , vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs. 2732.88/m ² — Rs.					1748770=00
(9) Providing WBM curbs					
do					
222.19 m ² , vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs. 3975.11/m ² — Rs.					883230=00
(10) Providing & Fixing Loko of masonry Project					
02 No., vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs. 11363.17/each Rs.					22726=00
(11) 300 mm irrigation pipe					
30.00 RM, vide TMB P-4					
@ Rs. 1036.37/RM — Rs.					31091=00
(12) Civil in excavation for foundation					
149.00 m ² , vide TMB P-2					
@ Rs. 398.62/m ² — Rs.					59394=00

Continuation

8
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) R.C.C. m/s on levelly Course in foundation— 23.00 m ³ , wide TMB P-2 @ Rs 6257.34/m ³ — Rs 143965=					
(14) R.C.C. m/s on S/S— 138.25 m ³ , wide TMB P-3 @ Rs 7198.30/m ³ — Rs 995165=					
(15) R.C.C. pipe no. 3 for concrete— 37.50 m, wide TMB P-3 @ Rs 7727.93/m — Rs 289797=					
(16) Dismantling on C.C.— 1.20 m ³ , wide TMB P-5 @ Rs 683.75/m ³ — Rs 821=					
(17) Dismantling on C.M.— 34.66 m ³ , wide TMB P-5 @ Rs 319.41/m ³ — Rs 11071=					
(18) Removing up to 600 mm dia H.P.— 15.00 m, wide TMB P-5 @ Rs 258.70/m — Rs 3881=					

Continuation

4651034=

[illegible]

HR

30/7/20

30.724

54